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Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

US President US House
Totd Total
Number of Precincts 32 Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Total Votes 31621 Total Votes 30574
Times Over Voted 39 Times Over Voted 3
Number Of Under Votes 352 Number Of Under Votes 1435
Clinton/Kaine DEM 15525 49.10% Tipton REP 13769 45.03%
Trump/Pence REP 12587 39.81% Schwartz DEM 15588 50.98%
Castle/Bradley ACN 127 0.40% Kent LBR 1217 3.98%
Johnson/Weld LBR 1878 5.94%
Stein/Baraka GRN 665 2.10% [State Board EDU
Atwood/Huber AVP 3  0.01% Total
Hedges/Bayes PRP 1 0.00% Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Hoefling/Schulin AMP 7 0.02% Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Keniston/Taylor VAP 38  0.12% Tota Votes 28090
K opitke/Sorenson IAP 8 0.03% Number Of Under Votes 3918
Kotll_koff/Leamer KPP 2 0.01% Rankin REP 14352 51.09%
LaRiva/Banks SLP 7 0.02% Pacheco-K oveleski DEM 13738 48.91%
Lyttle/Walsh NRP 2 0.01%
Maldonado/Terranova IPP 8 0.03% R U ol C
Maturen/Munoz ASP 7 0.02% egent U o Total
McMullin/Johnson UAF 245  0.77% Number of Precinct 052
Scott/Barnard UAF 3 0.01% umber of Frecincts
: . Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
SivalSilva NUP 6 002% Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Smith/White UAF 12 0.04% Total Votes 27072 )
Soltysik/Walker SUP 5 0.02% Times Over Voted 3
> .
i Write-in Votes 471 1.49% Nurmber Of Under Votes 4937
Madden DEM 14205 52.47%
US Senate Ganahl REP 12867 47.53%
Total
Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32 1000 % |StaeRep
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % . Total
Total Votes 30661 Number of Precincts 32
Times Over Voted 16 PI.’ECI ncts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Number Of Under Votes 1335 Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Bennet DEM 15903 51.87% %)r;a; Vg\tﬁ;‘ Vored 3047;‘
Glenn REP 12678 41.35%
Williams LBR 1186  3.87% Number Of Under Votes 1533
Menconi GRN 621 2.03% McLachlan DEM 16437 53.94%
0,
Hammons UNI 133 0.43% Brown REP 14037 46.06%
Chapin UAF 83 0.27%
Fiorino UAF 34  011% |District Attorney
Write-in Votes 23 0.08% Total
Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Total Votes 19146
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 12866
Champagne DEM 19146 100.00%
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Commissioner 2 Court of Appeals Berger
Total Total
Number of Precincts 32 Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Tota Votes 30017 Total Votes 21165
Times Over Voted 1 Times Over Voted 2
Number Of Under Votes 1994 Number Of Under Votes 10845
Lachelt DEM 15337 51.09% YES 15416 72.84%
McKnight REP 14680 48.91% NO 5749 27.16%
Commissioner 3 Court of Appeals Bernard
Total Total
Number of Precincts 32 Number of Precincts 3R2
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Tota Votes 29552 Tota Votes 21001
Times Over Voted 4 Times Over Voted 2
Number Of Under Votes 2456 Number Of Under Votes 11009
Holligan Westendorff DEM 15901 53.81% YES 14186 67.55%
Patterson REP 13651 46.19% NO 6815 32.45%
Surveyor Court of Appeas Dunn
Total Total
Number of Precincts 32 Number of Precincts 3R2
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Tota Votes 20767 Tota Votes 21076
Times Over Voted 0 Times Over Voted 3
Number Of Under Votes 11245 Number Of Under Votes 10933
McCormack REP 20767 100.00% YES 15699 74.49%
NO 5377 25.51%
Supreme Court Hood
Total Court of Appeals Furman
Number of Precincts 32 Total
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Number of Precincts 32
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Total Votes 21896 Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Times Over Voted 2 Total Votes 20884
Number Of Under Votes 10114 Times Over Voted 2
YES 16308 74.48% Number Of Under Votes 11126
NO 5588 25.52% YES 15265 73.09%
NO 5619 26.91%
Court of Appeals Ashby
Total Court of Appeals Hawthorne
Number of Precincts 32 Total
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 % Number of Precincts 32
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 % Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Total Votes 21725 Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Times Over Voted 1 Total Votes 20822
Number Of Under Votes 10286 Times Over Voted 4
YES 15919 73.28% Number Of Under Votes 11186
NO 5806 26.72% YES 15421 74.06%
1 NO 5401 25.94%
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Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

Court of Appeals Jones

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
20774
5
11233

District Court Wilson

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
22061
2
9949

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
20841
4
11167

YES 13526 65.11% YES 16736 75.86%
| NO 7248 34.89% | | NO 5325 24.14%
Court of Appeals Navarro Amendment T

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Tota Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
28252
7
3753

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
20787
2
11223

YES 14302 68.62% YES/FOR 15602 55.22%
NO 6539 31.38% NO/AGAINST 12650 44.78%
Court of Appeals Roman Amendment U

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Tota Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
27094
5
4913

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
20667
3
11342

YES 15370 73.94% YES/FOR 12474  46.04%
NO 5417 26.06% NO/AGAINST 14620 53.96%
Court of Appeals Terry Amendment 69

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
29796
9
2207

YES
NO

14675 71.01%
5992 28.99%

YES/FOR
NO/AGAINST

7831 26.28%
21965 73.72%

District Court Herringer

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
21722
2
10288

Amendment 70

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
30505
9
1498

YES
NO

16075 74.00%
5647 26.00%

YES/FOR
NO/AGAINST

18864 61.84%
11641 38.16%
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Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

Amendment 71

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
28979
7
3026

Ballot Issue 1A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
29818
5
2189

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
30512
4
1496

YES/FOR 16420 56.66% YES 14209 47.65%
i NO/AGAINST 12559 43.34% [ NO 15609 52.35%
Amendment 72 Ballot Issue 1B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Tota Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
30097
5
1910

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
29847
2
2163

YES/FOR 18055 59.17% YES 11556 38.40%
NO/AGAINST 12457 40.83% NO 18541 61.60%
Proposition 106 Durango School 3A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Tota Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
28
28 100.0 %
24198/33888 71.4 %
22841
6
1351

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Totd
32
32 100.0 %
32012/44785 715 %
29055
5
2952

YES/FOR 22134 74.16% YES 14335 62.76%
NO/AGAINST 7713 25.84% NO 8506 37.24%
Proposition 107 Bayfield School 3B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
8
8 100.0 %
5451/7482 729 %
5198
0
253

NO/AGAINST

12927 45.50%

YES/FOR 20135 69.30% YES 2683 51.62%
NO/AGAINST 8920 30.70% NO 2515 48.38%
Proposition 108
Totd
Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32 100.0 %
Times Counted 32012/44785 715 %
Total Votes 28408
Times Over Voted 5
Number Of Under Votes 3599
YES/FOR 15481 54.50%



