Election Summary Report 11/08/16 General Election or County Wide, All Counters,

Date:11/22/16 Time:10:26:17 Page:1 of 4

Summary For County Wide, All Counters, All Races OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - N	Num. Reporting 32	100.00%
-----------------------------	-------------------	---------

US President			
US Flesidelli		Total	
N		Total	
Number of Precincts		32	100 0 0/
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32	012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes		31621	
Times Over Voted		39	
Number Of Under Votes		352	
Clinton/Kaine	DEM	15525	49.10%
Trump/Pence	REP	12587	39.81%
Castle/Bradley	ACN	127	0.40%
Johnson/Weld	LBR	1878	5.94%
Stein/Baraka	GRN	665	2.10%
Atwood/Huber	AVP	3	0.01%
DeLaFuente/Steinberg	ADP	11	0.03%
Hedges/Bayes	PRP	1	0.00%
Hoefling/Schulin	AMP	7	0.02%
Keniston/Taylor	VAP	38	0.12%
Kennedy/Hart	SWP	3	0.01%
Kopitke/Sorenson	IAP	8	0.03%
Kotlikoff/Leamer	KPP	2	0.01%
La Riva/Banks	SLP	7	0.02%
Lyttle/Walsh	NRP	2	0.01%
Maldonado/Terranova	IPP	8	0.03%
Maturen/Munoz	ASP	7	0.02%
McMullin/Johnson	UAF	245	0.77%
Scott/Barnard	UAF	3	0.01%
Silva/Silva	NUP	6	0.02%
Smith/White	UAF	12	0.04%
Soltysik/Walker	SUP	5	0.02%
Write-in Votes	501	471	1.49%
		.,1	21.77

211.4.211.4	1,01	•	0.0-70
Smith/White	UAF	12	0.04%
Soltysik/Walker	SUP	5	0.02%
Write-in Votes		471	1.49%
US Senate			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		32	
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0 %
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes		30661	
Times Over Voted		16	
Number Of Under Votes		1335	
Bennet	DEM	15903	51.87%
Glenn	REP	12678	41.35%
Williams	LBR	1186	3.87%
Menconi	GRN	621	2.03%
Hammons	UNI	133	0.43%
Chapin	UAF	83	0.27%
Fiorino	UAF	34	0.11%
Write-in Votes		23	0.08%

US House				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	32	012/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		30574		
Times Over Voted		3		
Number Of Under Votes		1435		
Tipton	REP	13769	45.03	3%
Schwartz	DEM	15588	50.98	3%
Kent	LBR	1217	3.98	3%

State Board EDU				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		28090		
Times Over Voted		4		
Number Of Under Votes		3918		
Rankin	REP	14352	51.09	%
Pacheco-Koveleski	DEM	13738	48.91	%

Regent U of C				
_		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		27072		
Times Over Voted		3		
Number Of Under Votes		4937		
Madden	DEM	14205	52.47	7%
Ganahl	REP	12867	47.53	3%

	Total		
	32		
	32	100.0	%
320	12/44785	71.5	%
	30474		
	5		
	1533		
DEM	16437	53.94	1%
REP	14037	46.00	5%
	DEM	32 32 32 32012/44785 30474 5 1533 DEM 16437	32 32 100.0 32012/44785 71.5 30474 5 1533 DEM 16437 53.94

District Attorney				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		19146		
Times Over Voted		0		
Number Of Under Votes		12866		
Champagne	DEM	19146	100.00	%

Election Summary Report 11/08/16 General Election

Date:11/22/16 Time:10:26:17 Page:2 of 4

Summary For County Wide, All Counters, All Races OFFICIAL RESULTS

	Registered	Voters 44785 -	Cards Cast 32012	71.48%
--	------------	----------------	------------------	--------

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

Commissioner 2				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		30017		
Times Over Voted		1		
Number Of Under Votes		1994		
Lachelt	DEM	15337	51.09	9%
McKnight	REP	14680	48.9	1%

Court of Appeals Berger		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21165	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	10845	
YES	15416	72.84%
NO	5749	27.16%

Commissioner 3				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	320	12/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		29552		
Times Over Voted		4		
Number Of Under Votes		2456		
Holligan Westendorff	DEM	15901	53.8	1%
Patterson	REP	13651	46.19	9%

Court of Appeals Bernard		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21001	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	11009	
YES	14186	67.55%
NO	6815	32.45%

Surveyor				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		32		
Precincts Reporting		32	100.0	%
Times Counted	3	2012/44785	71.5	%
Total Votes		20767		
Times Over Voted		0		
Number Of Under Votes		11245		
McCormack	REP	20767	100.00)%

Court of Appeals Dunn		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21076	
Times Over Voted	3	
Number Of Under Votes	10933	
YES	15699	74.49%
NO	5377	25.51%

Supreme Court Hood		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21896	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	10114	
YES	16308	74.48%
NO	5588	25.52%

Court of Appeals Furman		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20884	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	11126	
YES	15265	73.09%
NO	5619	26.91%

Court of Appeals Ashby		•
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21725	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	10286	
YES	15919	73.28%
NO	5806	26.72%

Court of Appeals Hawthorne		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20822	
Times Over Voted	4	
Number Of Under Votes	11186	
YES	15421	74.06%
NO	5401	25.94%

Election Summary Report 11/08/16 General Election Summary For County Wide, All Counters, All Races OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:11/22/16 Time:10:26:17 Page:3 of 4

Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

Court of Appeals Jones		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20774	
Times Over Voted	5	
Number Of Under Votes	11233	
YES	13526	65.11%
NO	7248	34.89%

District Court Wilson		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	22061	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	9949	
YES	16736	75.86%
NO	5325	24.14%

Court of Appeals Navarro		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20841	
Times Over Voted	4	
Number Of Under Votes	11167	
YES	14302	68.62%
NO	6539	31.38%

Amendment T		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	28252	
Times Over Voted	7	
Number Of Under Votes	3753	
YES/FOR	15602	55.22%
NO/AGAINST	12650	44.78%

Court of Appeals Roman		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20787	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	11223	
YES	15370	73.94%
NO	5417	26.06%

A		
Amendment U		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	27094	
Times Over Voted	5	
Number Of Under Votes	4913	
YES/FOR	12474	46.04%
NO/AGAINST	14620	53.96%

Court of Appeals Terry		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	20667	
Times Over Voted	3	
Number Of Under Votes	11342	
YES	14675	71.01%
NO	5992	28.99%

Amendment 69		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	29796	
Times Over Voted	9	
Number Of Under Votes	2207	
YES/FOR	7831	26.28%
NO/AGAINST	21965	73.72%

District Court Herringer		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	21722	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	10288	
YES	16075	74.00%
NO	5647	26.00%

Amendment 70		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	30505	
Times Over Voted	9	
Number Of Under Votes	1498	
YES/FOR	18864	61.84%
NO/AGAINST	11641	38.16%

Election Summary Report 11/08/16 General Election Summary For County Wide, All Counters, All Races OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:11/22/16 Time:10:26:17 Page:4 of 4

Registered Voters 44785 - Cards Cast 32012 71.48%

Num. Report Precinct 32 - Num. Reporting 32 100.00%

Amendment 71		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	28979	
Times Over Voted	7	
Number Of Under Votes	3026	
YES/FOR	16420	56.66%
NO/AGAINST	12559	43.34%

Ballot Issue 1A		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	29818	
Times Over Voted	5	
Number Of Under Votes	2189	
YES	14209	47.65%
NO	15609	52.35%

Amendment 72		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	30512	
Times Over Voted	4	
Number Of Under Votes	1496	
YES/FOR	18055	59.17%
NO/AGAINST	12457	40.83%

Ballot Issue 1B		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	30097	
Times Over Voted	5	
Number Of Under Votes	1910	
YES	11556	38.40%
NO	18541	61.60%

Proposition 106		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	29847	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	2163	
YES/FOR	22134	74.16%
NO/AGAINST	7713	25.84%

Durango School 3A		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	28	
Precincts Reporting	28	100.0 %
Times Counted	24198/33888	71.4 %
Total Votes	22841	
Times Over Voted	6	
Number Of Under Votes	1351	
YES	14335	62.76%
NO	8506	37.24%

Total	
32	
32	100.0 %
32012/44785	71.5 %
29055	
5	
2952	
20135	69.30%
8920	30.70%
	32 32 32012/44785 29055 5 2952 20135

Bayfield School 3B		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	8	
Precincts Reporting	8	100.0 %
Times Counted	5451/7482	72.9 %
Total Votes	5198	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	253	
YES	2683	51.62%
NO	2515	48.38%

Proposition 108		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	32	
Precincts Reporting	32	100.0 %
Times Counted	32012/44785	71.5 %
Total Votes	28408	
Times Over Voted	5	
Number Of Under Votes	3599	
YES/FOR	15481	54.50%
NO/AGAINST	12927	45.50%